

CITY OF BALDWIN
DAVIS DRIVE, BATSON STREET, AND HOME DRIVE ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACTOR BID TABULATIONS

			Ryals Brothers, LLC 5973 Main Street Lula, GA 30554 770-654-7232		Vertical Earth, Inc 6025 Matt Highway Cumming, GA 30028 770-888-2224		R&B Developer, Inc 4150 Suwanee Bend Drive Suwanee, GA 30024 770-708-8082		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL FOR ITEM
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$13,405.84	\$13,405.84	\$55,765.00	\$55,765.00
DAVIS DRIVE									
210-0000	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	LM	0.25	\$558.00	\$139.50	\$14,460.52	\$3,615.13	\$17,000.00	\$4,250.00
310-5060	GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6-INCH, INCL MATL	SY	25	\$71.71	\$1,792.75	\$90.67	\$2,266.75	\$30.00	\$750.00
402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BIT MATL & H LIME	TN	3	\$819.75	\$2,459.25	\$1,675.52	\$5,026.56	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
402-3103	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	177	\$173.66	\$30,737.82	\$152.67	\$27,022.59	\$200.00	\$35,400.00
407-0020	ASPHALT-RUBBER JOINT AND CRACK SEAL, TYPE "S"	LF	150	\$5.95	\$892.50	\$2.80	\$420.00	\$5.00	\$750.00
413-1000	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	102	\$6.18	\$630.36	\$4.97	\$506.94	\$8.00	\$816.00
653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	20	\$66.95	\$1,339.00	\$67.09	\$1,341.80	\$15.00	\$300.00
706-1003	TURF ESTABLISHMENT, TP C	AC	0.2	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,680.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00
BATSON STREET									
210-0000	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	LM	0.3	\$6,700.00	\$2,010.00	\$14,456.47	\$4,336.94	\$17,000.00	\$5,100.00
310-5060	GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6-INCH, INCL MATL	SY	30	\$71.71	\$2,151.30	\$79.88	\$2,396.40	\$30.00	\$900.00
402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BIT MATL & H LIME	TN	3	\$819.75	\$2,459.25	\$1,675.52	\$5,026.56	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
402-3103	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	305	\$173.66	\$52,966.30	\$151.89	\$46,326.45	\$165.00	\$50,325.00
407-0020	ASPHALT-RUBBER JOINT AND CRACK SEAL, TYPE "S"	LF	200	\$4.47	\$894.00	\$2.80	\$560.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
413-1000	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	175	\$6.18	\$1,081.50	\$4.97	\$869.75	\$8.00	\$1,400.00
706-1003	TURF ESTABLISHMENT, TP C	AC	0.3	\$3,340.00	\$1,002.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,680.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00
HOMER DRIVE									
210-0000	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	LM	0.05	\$2,232.00	\$111.60	\$14,434.40	\$721.72	\$17,000.00	\$850.00
310-5060	GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6-INCH, INCL MATL	SY	15	\$71.71	\$1,075.65	\$109.75	\$1,646.25	\$30.00	\$450.00
402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BIT MATL & H LIME	TN	2	\$819.75	\$1,639.50	\$1,971.79	\$3,943.58	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
402-3103	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	43	\$173.66	\$7,467.38	\$161.52	\$6,945.36	\$415.00	\$17,845.00
407-0020	ASPHALT-RUBBER JOINT AND CRACK SEAL, TYPE "S"	LF	100	\$8.93	\$893.00	\$2.80	\$280.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
413-1000	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	25	\$6.18	\$154.50	\$4.97	\$124.25	\$8.00	\$200.00
415-5000	ASPH CONC OPEN GRADED CRACK RELIEF INTERLAYER, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	28	\$254.48	\$7,125.44	\$316.05	\$8,849.40	\$425.00	\$11,900.00
706-1003	TURF ESTABLISHMENT, TP C	AC	0.1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,680.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:				\$135,022.60		\$140,672.27		\$210,101.00	

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation
of bids received by the City of Baldwin
on October 9, 2024 at 1:00 PM.

Cory Brownlee
Engineering Management, Inc.

Cory Brownlee